8/27/2016

gid LastName

346 TEST

399 Writer

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($322.45)

($322.45)

Drawer Report WH

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,196.25) ($6.00) 67

($1,196.25) ($6.00) 67

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$879.80 $873.80

$879.80 $873.80

$0.00

$0.00

206

206



